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ENDURANCE

CHRONO

Vatre temps 4 instant T
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16
25
24
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15
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72
29
37
32
17
36
28
70
18
27
30
44
41
45
34
43
35
14
71
61

Nom

[ I GUIRAUD Sylvain

[ I GERARDIN Raphagl
LI COENYE Chloé

[ I GILLI Michéle

[ I BLANCHET Aline

[ I ALOSSERY Véroniq.
[ I ALEXANDRE Germina.
L I MOLES Claude

[ I DUPLAN Thierry

[ I DUHAMEL Frantz

L I PESNEL Eric

[ I BELKHITER Keltoum
[ I MORATA Camille

[ 0 MAURELL Guillaume
L I BOUDES Jean-Marc
L 0 LEMOINE Laurence

L I VANHOOZER John-Da.

[ J LETESSIER André

[ I RAOUL Jean-Pierre
L I AMBLARD lIsabelle
[L_Il ORDANO Christophe
[ I DIEN Daniel

[ I SERRI Dominique

[ I WALME Hervé

L I SCHEFFER Christia.
L I VARETTE Graziella
[ I HO Hai Dang

[ HLEDU Lionel

L A PYOT Alain

[ I LEDU Vanda

[ I PIERRE Patrick

[ I MARTINS-PONTES St.
[ H COSSON Maryse

[ I RUIZ Antoine

L I CORMIER Mireille

[ I CLAPIER Benjamin
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Classement général
L'anaventure - 6H

Cat.

SE
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SE
V3
SE
V2
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V3
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
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Vi
Vi
SE
V3
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Vi
SE
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V2
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V2
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ES
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Club / Team

ATHLE LAURAGAIS OLYM
PEROLS FOOTING
PEROLS FOOTING

CAP MELGUEIL

ULTRA MARATHON FRANCE

BOL D'AIR
ANGLARS ST FELIX
AIGUES MORTES

LES COPAINS D'ABORD
CAP MELGUEIL

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DES E.

MAMM

JOGGING CASTELNAU
ATHLE LAURAGAIS OLYM
JOGGING CASTELNAU
NEUILLY/MARNE
PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
AIGUES MORTES
JOGGING CASTELNAU
ST MATHIEU ATHLETIC
HANDI CASTELSARAZIN
COURIR A VERGEZE
MONTAUBAN

JOGGING CASTELNAU

RCO SALAGOU
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Distance
tour
75,950 km (35)

71,610 km (33)
67,270 km (31)
65,100 km (30)
65,100 km (30)
62,930 km (29)
60,760 km (28)
58,590 km (27)
58,590 km (27)
56,420 km (26)
56,420 km (26)
56,420 km (26)
56,420 km (26)
54,250 km (25)
54,250 km (25)
54,250 km (25)
52,080 km (24)
52,080 km (24)
52,080 km (24)
49,910 km (23)
49,910 km (23)
49,910 km (23)
49,910 km (23)
49,910 km (23)
47,740 km (22)
47,740 km (22)
47,740 km (22)
47,740 km (22)
43,400 km (20)
43,400 km (20)
41,230 km (19)
39,060 km (18)
32,550 km (15)
28,210 km (13)
21,700 km (10)
6,510 km (3)

Meilleur
tour
00:09:10

00:10:46
00:10:51
00:11:04
00:10:58
00:11:03
00:10:27
00:11:50
00:10:36
00:09:45
00:11:04
00:11:04
00:10:42
00:11:58
00:13:02
00:13:10
00:09:55
00:13:00
00:10:47
00:13:45
00:13:53
00:13:45
00:11:26
00:14:03
00:11:52
00:11:46
00:13:00
00:13:11
00:17:01
00:14:06
00:15:12
00:10:12
00:20:46
00:14:04
00:16:09
00:14:30

Temps

05:56:06
06:03:29
06:03:27
06:02:27
06:02:29
06:00:33
06:09:46
05:55:48
06:04:53
05:56:59
06:01:09
06:01:33
06:04:28
05:57:03
05:58:00
06:07:28
05:54:30
05:55:05
05:56:06
05:48:58
05:52:17
06:01:09
06:02:26
06:04:01
05:56:43
05:58:27
06:02:37
06:06:24
05:57:43
06:06:24
05:53:57
03:33:02
05:47:02
05:48:57
03:02:12
00:47:21

16/04/2016
18:14

Vitesse

12,797 km/h
11,821 km/h
11,105 km/h
10,777 km/h
10,776 km/h
10,472 km/h
9,859 km/h
9,880 km/h
9,634 km/h
9,483 km/h
9,373 km/h
9,363 km/h
9,288 km/h
9,116 km/h
9,092 km/h
8,858 km/h
8,815 km/h
8,800 km/h
8,775 km/h
8,581 km/h
8,501 km/h
8,292 km/h
8,262 km/h
8,227 km/h
8,030 km/h
7,991 km/h
7,899 km/h
7,818 km/h
7,280 km/h
7,107 km/h
6,989 km/h
11,001 km/h
5,628 km/h
4,851 km/h
7,146 km/h
8,249 km/h



